Bassett

Height 36 Width 835 Depth 38

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options
Available With Sleeper

Fabric
Available With Tufting

Materials & Origin

Fabric
Materials
Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Functionality

Back Cushions Removable

Measurements

Seating Depth

Leg Height

Seating Width

Height With Legs Removed
Arm Width

Seating Height

Arm Height

3101-72-1579-36-LOUNGE

Sleeper
1679-36
No

1579-36
Fabric

Artisan crafted in the USA with American and

imported materials

360
835
38.0
144.0

24.0
35

69.0
325
75

20.0
235

BENCH-MADE

Ellery Sock Arm Sofa

Size

60.5" - 2 cushion sofa

92.5" - 3 cushion sofa

Select Sleeper

Yes

Fabric

Spice
Performance Ta

More info Orde

83.5" - 3 cushion sofa

No

. Spice

ngier

r swatch

Color +

Made to Order (1)

Filters =

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 1 Fabrics

Cushion Comfort

Select Your Comfort Match (O

Support
+$170

Premier
+$280

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Lounge
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